
JOINT QUALIFYING MEET

FEBRUARY 13, 2017

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Traven Tillie (10) Louisa-Muscatine 275 270 545

Dustin Beaham (10) Louisa-Muscatine 269 245 514

Brayden Fishel (12) Fairfield 245 229 474

Cyrus Elwick (10) Vinton-Shellsburg 199 264 463

Holden Huffman (10) Sigourney-Keota 208 207 415

Devin Grouwinkel (9) Louisa-Muscatine 211 197 408

Ryan Schoettmer (10) Vinton-Shellsburg 209 186 395

Nathan Harrelson (11) Vinton-Shellsburg 188 204 392

Parker Stevens (12) Sigourney-Keota 183 200 383

Tanner Halleran (12) Sigourney-Keota 138 245 383

Tyreece Small (12) Davis County, Bloomfield 159 216 375

Tucker Renoux (12) Washington 209 147 356

Drake Schluetter (10) Washington 189 165 354

James Lyman (12) Fairfield 159 190 349

Shane Morrissey (11) Fairfield 157 189 346

Charley Cooling (11) Vinton-Shellsburg 171 167 338

Keaton Zear (9) Washington 139 199 338

Isaac Cramer (11) Davis County, Bloomfield 176 161 337

Cole Tharp (12) Vinton-Shellsburg 141 193 334

Matt Karr (12) Vinton-Shellsburg 174 149 323

Jeffrey Stevents (10) Davis County, Bloomfield 136 182 318

Skyler Clubb (11) Sigourney-Keota 124 191 315

Sean Roose (12) Pella Christian 158 156 314

Beau Small (10) Davis County, Bloomfield 125 187 312

Nathan Morris (11) Sigourney-Keota 163 148 311

Stephen Potter (11) Davis County, Bloomfield 155 154 309

Chance Swan (9) Fairfield 169 138 307

Jared DeVries (12) Pella Christian 137 169 306

Drake Rippey (10) Fairfield 165 134 299

Hunter Rickey (10) Louisa-Muscatine 148 146 294

Matthew Liles (12) Davis County, Bloomfield 155 138 293

Jaden Tjaden (10) Louisa-Muscatine 145 129 274

Dalton Rippey (11) Fairfield 139 126 265

Alex Veenstra (12) Pella Christian 135 130 265



Nick Theune (12) Pella Christian 133 131 264

Ben Shemanski (12) Sigourney-Keota 138 126 264

Austin VanKooten (10) Pella Christian 105 142 247

Drew Scheidler (10) Louisa-Muscatine 110 96 206

Kody Jansen (10) Pella Christian 127 79 206

Dacota Miller (11) Washington 106 96 202

BOWLER 5 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 0 0 0

BOWLER 1 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 0 0 0

BOWLER 1 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 0 0 0

BOWLER 1 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 0 0 0

BOWLER 0 0 0

BOWLER 0 0 0

BOWLER 0 0 0

BOWLER 0 0 0

BOWLER 0 0 0

BOWLER 0 0 0

JOINT QUALIFYING MEET

FEBRUARY 13, 2017

INDIVIDUAL

GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL



TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Louisa-Muscatine 2035 128 156 191 166 224 2900

Sigourney-Keota 1807 236 211 204 174 198 2830

Vinton-Shellsburg 1922 168 163 193 174 184 2804

Fairfield 1775 193 200 200 155 156 2679

Davis County, Bloomfield 1651 193 205 208 151 220 2628

Pella Christian 1396 102 145 113 158 114 2028

Washington 1250 113 118 90 100 113 1784

Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Davis County, Bloomfield

Tyreece Small (12) 159 216 375

Isaac Cramer (11) 176 161 337

Jeffrey Stevents (10) 136 182 318

Beau Small (10) 125 187 312

Stephen Potter (11) 155 154 309

Matthew Liles (12) 155 138 293

TOTAL 1651

Fairfield

Brayden Fishel (12) 245 229 474

James Lyman (12) 159 190 349

Shane Morrissey (11) 157 189 346

Chance Swan (9) 169 138 307

Drake Rippey (10) 165 134 299

Dalton Rippey (11) 139 126 265

TOTAL 1775

Louisa-Muscatine

Traven Tillie (10) 275 270 545

Dustin Beaham (10) 269 245 514

Devin Grouwinkel (9) 211 197 408

Hunter Rickey (10) 148 146 294

Jaden Tjaden (10) 145 129 274

Drew Scheidler (10) 110 96 206

TOTAL 2035

Pella Christian



Sean Roose (12) 158 156 314

Jared DeVries (12) 137 169 306

Alex Veenstra (12) 135 130 265

Nick Theune (12) 133 131 264

Austin VanKooten (10) 105 142 247

Kody Jansen (10) 127 79 206

TOTAL 1396

Sigourney-Keota

Holden Huffman (10) 208 207 415

Parker Stevens (12) 183 200 383

Tanner Halleran (12) 138 245 383

Skyler Clubb (11) 124 191 315

Nathan Morris (11) 163 148 311

Ben Shemanski (12) 138 126 264

TOTAL 1807

Vinton-Shellsburg

Cyrus Elwick (10) 199 264 463

Ryan Schoettmer (10) 209 186 395

Nathan Harrelson (11) 188 204 392

Charley Cooling (11) 171 167 338

Cole Tharp (12) 141 193 334

Matt Karr (12) 174 149 323

TOTAL 1922

Washington

Tucker Renoux (12) 209 147 356

Drake Schluetter (10) 189 165 354

Keaton Zear (9) 139 199 338

Dacota Miller (11) 106 96 202

BOWLER 5 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 1250

Team

BOWLER 1 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0

Team



BOWLER 1 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0

Team

BOWLER 1 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0


